Multi-Family Advisory Group Multi-Family Advisory Group
Colliers International Colliers International
760-930-7940 760-930-7939
peter.scepanovic@colliers.com corey.mchenry@colliers.com
Lic #: 00530832 Lic #: 01800485
www.ScepanovicMcHenryApartments.brandcast.com

Unit

This document has been prepared by Colliers International CA, Inc. a Deleware Corporation, dba Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of
any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers

International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.

2626 |  3361 Dale Street

BIG PRICE REDUCTION

2727Offering Memorandum  |

Pro-Forma NOI Analysis
3361 Dale Street, San Diego CA 92104
PRELIMINARY Pro-Forma NOI Analysis - 1/10/2020

Per Unit / % Per Unit / %

186,420$   31,070   194,040$   32,340
4,680 780   4,680 780

480 80   480 80
1,200 200   1,200 200

192,780 32,130   200,400 33,400
(5,783) (964)   (6,012) (1,002)

186,997 31,166   194,388 32,398

Operating Expenses
39,424   6,571   39,424   6,571

153   25   153   25
1,650   275   1,650   275
3,000   500   3,000   500
1,996   333   1,996   333
1,111   185   1,111   185
2,225   371   2,225   371

177   30   177   30
600   100   600   100
270   45   270   45
100   17   100   17

8,415   1,402   8,747   1,458
59,120   9,853   59,453   9,909

31.6% 30.6%

Net Operating Income 127,876$   21,313   134,935$   22,489

Notes:
(1) Utility Reimbursement (RUBS) is billed directly to the tenants in the amount of $65/unit/mo.
(2) Pet rent is $40/mo. per pet.  Currently one tenant has a pet at the property.